
CATEGORY Primary Backup

Adult Materials JM SW CONTACTS:
Alcohol (Brewers/Distillers A-L) JM HR
Alcohol (Brewers/Distillers M-Z) SW JB Jessica Bell (JB)
Automobiles / Gas RM JB Jessica.bell@paramount.com
Baby Products RM MM 212-975-3451
Beverages  JB RM
Billboards MM HR Zach Brass (ZB)
Candy/Food/Snacks MM JM zach.brass@paramount.com
Cleaning and Laundry Products RM ES 212-767-8832
Clothing/Apparel/Footwear MM RM
Competitive (Networks A-D) MM JM Cara Croce (CC)
Competitive (Networks E-M) ES SW cara.croce@paramount.com
Competitive (Networks N-Z) HR ZB 212-846-5985
Competitive - Streaming (Platforms A-G) SW ES
Competitive - Streaming (Platforms H-Z) JB MM Rose Marques (RM)
Computer Products/Companies/Services ES JB rose.marques@paramount.com
Corporate/Businesses/Organizations HR ZB 212-846-9339
Cosmetics RM HR
Dietary & Nutritional Supplements/Vitamins HR SW Matt Michaels (MM)
Electronics MM RM matthew.michaels@paramount.com
Financial ES JB 212-975-5853
Fragrances (Cologne, Perfume, Body Sprays) HR JM
Gambling/Casinos CC ZB John Miseo (JM)
Hair Care RM ZB john.miseo@paramount.com
Household Products and Appliances ES MM 212-846-7635
Insurance ES JM
Medical Devices and Supplies JB RM Samantha Pilcher (SP)
Miscellaneous ZB ES samantha.pilcher@paramount.com
Movies (Studios A-H) JM ES 212-975-0675
Movies (Studios I-S) HR JB
Movies (Studios T-Z) SW ZB Hannah Rettoun (HR)
Music Labels SW HR hannah.rettoun@paramount.com
Oral Hygiene JM JB 212-975-7542
Over the Counter Medications SW HR
Paid Programming MM ES Ethan Scheck (ES)
Personal Care Products SW HR ethan.scheck@paramount.com
Pet Food/Pet Care JB RM 212-975-3651
Phone & Communication JM ES
Political CC ZB Jamee Sales (JS)
Prescription Medications HR SW jamee.sales@paramount.com
Real Estate ES ZB 212-975-3927
Religious CC SW
Restaurants MM SW Sarah Weber (SW)
Retail Stores RM MM sarah.weber@paramount.com
Shippers and Movers ZB JB 212-846-3690
Skincare JB MM
Social/Dating/Chat/Text Chat SW JM
Sporting Goods/Fitness JM RM
Toys and Games RM JB For Nickelodeon Advertising Standards,
Travel and Transportation ZB RM please contact Anne Gorfinkel.
Video Games (A-L) JM MM
Video Games (M-Z) ES ZB
Web-Only Products, Apps, Services & Sites JB SW
Weight Loss (Ingestibles, Diet Goods & Products) HR JM Jan-23
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